25M SERIES GAS CONTROLS
PRODUCT INFORMATION
WHITE-RODGERS
The 25M series gas control is a compact,
multifunctional valve, with a direct-acting
regulator ideal for use in pilot valve
applications, thru-the wall heaters, RV
heaters, gas clothes dryers, hearth prod-

SPECIFICATION OF OPTIONS/FEATURES
BASIC MODEL NUMBER SERIES
TYPE NUMBER CODING
001-099
100-199
200-299
300-399
400-499
500-599
600-699
700-750
751-799
(751-779)
(780-799)
800-899
900-999
Type numbers also define minor features, such as:
Customer Required Labelling
Inlet/Outlet Configuration
Natural Gas or LP Regulator Setting
Electrical Connections
* Rated for Full-Wave Rectified AC
# European Quiet-Type Solenoids
Rp Threads
3/8" x 11/32" (Orifice)
1/4" x 1/8" NPT
1/4" x 1/4" NPT
1/4" x 3/8" NPT
3/8" x 1/8" NPT
3/8" x 1/4" NPT
3/8" x 3/8" NPT
Special Fittings
3/8" x 3/8" Inverted Flare
3/8" x 1/4" Compression Fitting
Regulated LP (25M01)
Available to be defined
Number Pipe Size (inlet x outlet)
VOLTAGE LETTER CODING
None
A
B
C
F
G
H
M#
P#
S#
V
X#
Letter
24
120
120
24
100
240
220
220/240
24
220/240
12
24
Voltage
60 Hz
60 Hz
50 Hz
50 Hz
50 Hz
60 Hz
50 Hz
DC*
50/60 Hz